Pre
lim
in
ar
y
MBF110
Solid-State Fingerprint Sensor
Applications

Solid-State Fingerprint Sensor
18 Fujitsu
MBF110 Ordering Information
MBF110 Part Number Description:
MB F110 PFW ST G
PRODUCT LEVEL
ES = Engineering Sample
G = Production
POWER SPECIFICATION
LP = Low Power (Failed pixels < 10)
F = Fingerprint Sensor
     ST = Standard Power (11 < Failed Pixel < 300)
PACKAGE TYPE
PFW1 = SOP (VSPA) – 80 pin
PFW = TSOP (LQFP) – 80 pin
FUJITSU SEMICONDUCTOR ID
MB = Micro Block
DK = Development Kit
PRODUCT TYPE
Pre
lim
in
ar
y
FUJITSU MICROELECTRONICS EUROPE GmbH
Am Siebenstein 6-10, 63303 Dreieich-Buchschlag Germany
Tel: (49) 6103-690-0   Fax: (49) 6103-690-122